
TRAINING DIRECTORY

PSYCHODRAMA &  GROUP PSYCHOTHERAPY TRAINING

Arizona Psychodrama Institute
Dr. Marlo Archer, TEP
Deb Gion, LPC, CP
1237 W Auburn Dr, Tempe, AZ 85283 
602-770-7100 / Marlo.Archer@AzPsychodrama.com
Deb.Gion@AzPsychodrama.com
www.AzPsychodrama.com

Bay Area Moreno Institute
Sylvia Israel, LMFT, RDT/BCT, TEP
San Francisco Bay Area
815 Bolinas Road, Fairfax, CA 94930
415-454-7308 / Sylvia@imagincenter.net
www.BayAreaMorenoInstitute.com

Chicago Center for Psychodrama
Brittany Lakin-Starr, PhD, TEP
Kate Merkle, LCSW, RDN, PAT
Chicago, IL / www.chicagopsychodrama.com
info@chicagopsychodrama.com

Delaware Valley Psychodrama Collective (DVPC)
Colleen Baratka, MA, TEP
610-609-1465 / dvpsychodrama@gmail.com
www.delvalpsychodrama.com

The Centre for Psychodrama and Sociometry of Ontario
(TCPSO)
Kim Irvine-Albano
613-453-8286 / tcpsoinfo@gmail.com
www.tcps.on.ca

Houston Psychodrama Institute
Norma “Kay” Lord, LCSW-S, LMFT, CGP, TEP
281-772-3659 / houstonpsychodramainstitute@gmail.com
https://houstonpsychodramainstitute.com 

Hudson Valley Psychodrama Institute
Rebecca Walters, MS, LCAT, LMHC, TEP
Judy Swallow, MA, LCAT, TEP
156 Bellevue Road. Highland, NY 12528 
845-255-7502 / hvpi@hvpi.net / www.hvpi.net 

John Rasberry, LMFT, TEP 
1707 Briar Ridge Road
Tupelo, MS 38804
662-401-3324 / john.midsouthcenter@gmail.com
www.johnrasberry.com

Lancaster School of Psychodrama & Experiential
Psychotherapies
Karen Carnabucci, LCSW, TEP
Lancaster, Pennsylvania
716-466-0788 / realtruekaren@gmail.com
www.realtruekaren.com

Laurel Psychodrama Training Institute 
Catherine D. Nugent, LCPC, TEP
Laurel, Maryland 
410-746-7251 / cathynugent@verizon.net 
www.lptipsychodrama.com

The Jacob and Zerka Moreno Foundation
Shelley Korshak Firestone, MD
312-263-3110 / sjschicago@juno.com
www.PsychodramaChicago.com

New York Psychodrama Training Institute
Tian Dayton MA, PhD, TEP
262 Central Park West 4A, New York, NY 10024
tian@tiandayton.com / tiandayton.com 

Philadelphia Area Psychodrama Institute 
Karen Moser, Dave Moran
960 Swedsford Road, Malvern, PA 19355
610-357-3609 / 610 692 9311
dave@philapsychodrama.com /
karen@philapsychodrama.com
www.philapsychodrama.com

Phoenix Center for Experiential Trauma Therapy 
Scott Giacomucci, DSW, LCSW, BCD, CGP, FAAETS, TEP 524 N.
Providence Road, Media, PA 19063
484-440-9416 / Scott@PhoenixTraumaCenter.com
www.PhoenixTraumaCenter.com

Psychodrama & Creative Arts Therapies Institute, NYC
Louise Lipman, LCSW, CGP, TEP
1133 Broadway, Suite 1227, New York, NY 10010
917-698-2663 / Lipmannyc1@aol.com

Psychodrama and the Creative Process 
Monthly Training Groups and One-Day Workshops
Virtual & in New Jersey
Barbara McKechnie, LPC, LCAT, RDT/BCT, RPT, TEP
Amy Clarkson, MMT, LCAT, MT-BC, TEP
908-240-4202 / mckechnieb@verizon/net /
amy@creativeflowtherapy.com
www.creativeflowtherapy.com/trainings-and-workshops

Psychodrama Training Institute of The Sociometric Institute
Nan Nally-Seif, LCSW, DCSW, TEP
Jacob Gershoni, LCSW, CGP, TEP
New York City / 917-796-5410 / 917-584-1136 JacobG12@gmail.com /
nnallyseif@gmail.com
www.psychodramany.com

Psychodrama New Jersey
Scottie Urmey, LCSW, TEP
732-221-7306 / Scottie@PsychodramaNJ.com
www.PsychodramaNJ.com

Psychodrama Singapore
Sharmini Winslow, BFA, MA, PAT, Founding Director
10 Sinaran Drive 09-19, Novena Medical Center, Singapore 307506
psychodrama@promises.com.sg
www.psychodramasingapore.org

San Diego Psychodrama Trainings
Lin Considine, LMHC, TEP
Paul Lesnik, LCSW, TEP
San Diego, CA
619-780-7670 / 561-512-3468
lindarae3@aol.com / Paul.lesnik@gmail.com
DigDeeperTherapy.com

South Tampa Psychodrama Training
Susan Mullins, LMHC, CEDS, TEP
Sandra Seeger, LMHC, TEP
3502 Henderson Blvd #217, Tampa, Fl 33609
813-205-4900
Southtampapsychodrama@gmail.com
HTTPS://www.southtampapsychodramatraining.com

Check with the Institutes and trainers
for workshops and training opportunities plus locations, as many offer trainings in multiple states and internationally.
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